

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 707 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MACCHINDRA S/O SHANKAR WANI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 31/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Jail Petition,Adv.  
Mr Vivek Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Time till 21.2.2013 is granted as final chance to the respondent-  
State for filing additional documents, if any, on record.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | REGISTRAR |

hj