

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 707/2010

MACCHINDRA S/O SHANKAR WANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 22/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent, list
the matter next week.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P. A.

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER